
MONTH PAY PERIOD COVERED PAY GROUP PAYDAY DAY OF WEEK

08/16/2024 - 08/31/2024 Hourly 09/16/2024 Monday
09/01/2024 - 09/15/2024 Hourly 10/01/2024 Tuesday
09/01/2024 - 09/15/2024 Semi-Monthly 09/16/2024 Monday
09/16/2024 - 09/30/2024 Semi-Monthly 10/01/2024 Tuesday
09/01/2024 - 09/30/2024 Monthly 10/01/2024 Tuesday
09/16/2024 - 09/30/2024 Hourly 10/15/2024 Tuesday
10/01/2024 - 10/15/2024 Hourly 11/01/2024 Friday
10/01/2024 - 10/15/2024 Semi-Monthly 10/15/2024 Tuesday
10/16/2024 - 10/31/2024 Semi-Monthly 11/01/2024 Friday
10/01/2024 - 10/31/2024 Monthly 11/01/2024 Friday
10/16/2024 - 10/31/2024 Hourly 11/15/2024 Friday
11/01/2024 - 11/15/2024 Hourly 12/02/2024 Monday
11/01/2024 - 11/15/2024 Semi-Monthly 11/15/2024 Friday
11/16/2024 - 11/30/2024 Semi-Monthly 12/02/2024 Monday
11/01/2024 - 11/30/2024 Monthly 12/02/2024 Monday
11/16/2024 - 11/30/2024 Hourly 12/16/2024 Monday
12/01/2024 - 12/15/2024 Hourly 01/02/2025 Thursday
12/01/2024 - 12/15/2024 Semi-Monthly 12/16/2024 Monday
12/16/2024 - 12/31/2024 Semi-Monthly 01/02/2025 Thursday
12/01/2024 - 12/31/2024 Monthly 01/02/2025 Thursday
12/16/2024 - 12/31/2024 Hourly 01/15/2025 Wednesday
01/01/2025 - 01/15/2025 Hourly 02/03/2025 Monday
01/01/2025 - 01/15/2025 Semi-Monthly 01/15/2025 Wednesday
01/16/2025 - 01/31/2025 Semi-Monthly 02/03/2025 Monday
01/01/2025 - 01/31/2025 Monthly 02/03/2025 Monday
01/16/2025 - 01/31/2025 Hourly 02/18/2025 Tuesday
02/01/2025 - 02/15/2025 Hourly 03/03/2025 Monday
02/01/2025 - 02/15/2025 Semi-Monthly 02/18/2025 Tuesday
02/16/2025 - 02/29/2025 Semi-Monthly 03/03/2025 Monday
02/01/2025 - 02/29/2025 Monthly 03/03/2025 Monday
02/16/2025 - 02/29/2025 Hourly 03/17/2025 Monday
03/01/2025 - 03/15/2025 Hourly 04/01/2025 Tuesday
03/01/2025 - 03/15/2025 Semi-Monthly 03/17/2025 Monday
03/16/2025 - 03/31/2025 Semi-Monthly 04/01/2025 Tuesday
03/01/2025 - 03/31/2025 Monthly 04/01/2025 Tuesday
03/16/2025 - 03/31/2025 Hourly 04/15/2025 Tuesday
04/01/2025 - 04/15/2025 Hourly 05/01/2025 Thursday
04/01/2025 - 04/15/2025 Semi-Monthly 04/15/2025 Tuesday
04/16/2025 - 04/30/2025 Semi-Monthly 05/01/2025 Thursday
04/01/2025 - 04/30/2025 Monthly 05/01/2025 Thursday
04/16/2025 - 04/30/2025 Hourly 05/15/2025 Thursday
05/01/2025 - 05/15/2025 Hourly 06/02/2025 Monday
05/01/2025 - 05/15/2025 Semi-Monthly 05/15/2025 Thursday
05/16/2025 - 05/31/2025 Semi-Monthly 06/02/2025 Monday
05/01/2025 - 05/31/2025 Monthly 06/02/2025 Monday

January 2025

Fiscal Year 2025 Pay Dates

September 2024

October 2024

November 2024

December 2024

February 2025

March 2025

April 2025

May 2025



MONTH PAY PERIOD COVERED PAY GROUP PAYDAY DAY OF WEEK

Fiscal Year 2025 Pay Dates

05/16/2025 - 05/31/2025 Hourly 06/16/2025 Monday
06/01/2025 - 06/15/2025 Hourly 07/01/2025 Tuesday
06/01/2025 - 06/15/2025 Semi-Monthly 06/16/2025 Monday
06/16/2025 - 06/30/2025 Semi-Monthly 07/01/2025 Tuesday
06/01/2025 - 06/30/2025 Monthly 07/01/2025 Tuesday
06/16/2025 - 06/30/2025 Hourly 07/15/2025 Tuesday
07/01/2025 - 07/15/2025 Hourly 08/01/2025 Friday
07/01/2025 - 07/15/2025 Semi-Monthly 07/15/2025 Tuesday
07/16/2025 - 07/31/2025 Semi-Monthly 08/01/2025 Friday
07/01/2025 - 07/31/2025 Monthly 08/01/2025 Friday
07/16/2025 - 07/31/2025 Hourly 08/15/2025 Friday
08/01/2025 - 08/15/2025 Hourly 09/02/2025 Tuesday
08/01/2025 - 08/15/2025 Semi-Monthly 08/15/2025 Friday
08/16/2025 - 08/31/2025 Semi-Monthly 09/02/2025 Tuesday
08/01/2025 - 08/31/2025 Monthly 09/02/2025 Tuesday

September 2025 08/16/2025 - 08/31/2025 Hourly 09/15/2025 Monday

August 2025

June 2025

July 2025


